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Treston Ergo 30 AL

I Multipurpose chair for almost any application in the industry

Product code C30AL
EAN-code 4016849587448
Width mm 460

Depth mm 470



Height mm

Package width mm

Package depth mm

Package height mm

Package weight kg

Height adjustment area mm

Max load kg

ESD

Suitable for cleanroom

Seat height adjustment

Seat tilt adjustment

Backrest height adjustment

Upholstery

Base material

Color name

Warranty years

Other

460

770

600

300

15.3

440 - 620

120

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Artificial leather

Polyamide

Black

10

With soft dual-wheel safety castors with load-sensitive brakes



